LAB VALUES
from
Labnet International
Ordering Information
S2030-RC-B    Pro 30 Reciprocal Shaker, without platform                  	 $692
S2031-12 	  Flat platform with non-slip rubber mat                          	  $119
S2031-12D	 As above, but two stacked platforms                                 	  $194
S2031-13    	 Spring loaded platform for flasks, bottle or tube racks  	  $221
S2031-18     	 Flask clamp platform without clamps, pre-drilled          	  $194
See Page 4
for Lab Values
on other
product linesWLV-2.19
Rocker 35 EZ
Winter 2019
AGITATION
CONSTANT TEMPERATURE
Special offers valid -  January 1 - March 31, 2019
•	 Large capacity rocker
•	 Can easily handle up to 11 lbs of load
•	 Tilt easily adjustable with knob on the side
•	 Single and dual platform models
•	 5-yr warranty
Ordering Information
S2035-E    		  Rocker 35 EZ, single platform
S2035-DE 		 Rocker 35 EZ, double platform
SPECIFICATIONS
Speed range		     10-120 rpm
Timer				       10 - 120 min or continuous
Tilt range		     Adjustable, ±20°

8.3 x 12.4 x 4.7 in
$364
Ordering Information
Save 20% on blocks
VX-200 Vortex Mixer
SPECIFICATIONS
Speed range		     0-3,400 rpm
Timer				       Touch or continuous
Ambient operating range    +4° to 65°C
•	 CombiCup™ accepts  variety of tube sizes
•	 Circular orbit for effective vortexing at any speed
•	 Full range of accessories
S0200 VX-200 Vortex Mixer with Combi Cup Head	 $141
Optional head attachments
S0200-20 3” flat head adapter with dimpled mat                                       $28 S0200-24 6 x 50 mL tubes $34
S0200-21 24 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 24 x 0.5, and 32 x 0.2 mL tubes                         $28 S0200-25 12 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes, held horizontally $34
S0200-22 1 microplate or 64 x 0.2 mL tubes or 8 x 0.2 mL tube strips    $34 S0200-26 4  x 15 mL tubes, held horizontally $66
S0200-23 8 x1 5 and 8 x 12/13 mm diameter tubes                                  $34 S0200-27 2 x 50 mL tubes, held horizontally $66
WLV-5.19
WLV-6.19
Ordering Information
S0500  		  GyroMini 3-D shaker, with dimpled rubber mat
D0100 		  AccuBlock Mini Dry Bath, with 12 x 1.5 mL block
I5110A		  Mini Incubator
Ordering Information
I-4001-HCS   	 AccuTherm Microtube Shaking Incubator	 $1,598
I-4000-B		  Block B, 54 x 0.5mL	 $ 151
I-4000-C		  Block C, 96 x 0.2mL	 $ 151
I-4000-D		  Block D, 24 x 15mm	 $ 151
I-4000-H		  Block H, 40 x 2.0mL	 $ 170
I-4000-J		  Block J, 96 Well ELISA Plate	 $ 231
Space Saving Equipment for your Lab Bench
Mini Dry Bath
5.5 x 4.8 x 2.4 in
Mini Incubator